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January 25, 2024

Illinois Retired Teachers Association

RE: RESPONSE TO FOIA REQUEST

Good afternoon,

As requested, here is the list of Park Ridge-Niles CCSD 64 teachers who are retiring this year:

Kim Bloom - kbloom@d64.org
Chris Corlett - ccorlett@d64.org
Amanda Hernandez - ahernandez@d64.org
Mary Lally - mlally@d64.org
Chris LoPresti - clopresti@d64.org
Julie Majewski - jmajewski@d64.org
Mary McCabe - mmcabe@d64.org
Michael O'Malley - momally@d64.org
Regina Schmidt - rschmidt@d64.org
Cynthia Seputis - cseputis@d64.org
Elisa Sewell - esewell@d64.org
Matthew Toren - mtoren@d64.org

Thank you,

Amy Pukal
Human Resources Administrative Assistant
Park Ridge-Niles School District 64

To inspire every child to learn, achieve, and care.


